
FEBRUARY STEAM JOURNEYS JOURNEY TYPE

Wed 12-Feb-25 Le Manoir Excursion Journey

Thu 13-Feb-25 Historic Bath Excursion Journey

Fri 14-Feb-25 Golden Age of Travel Onboard Experience

Wed 19-Feb-25 A Moving Murder Mystery Onboard Experience

Thu 20-Feb-25 Golden Age of Travel by Steam STEAM Onboard Experience

Fri 21-Feb-25 Historic Bath Excursion Journey

Sat 22-Feb-25 Historic York Excursion Journey

Wed 26-Feb-25 Blenheim Palace Excursion Journey

Wed 26-Feb-25 Historic Oxford Excursion Journey

Thu 27-Feb-25 Golden Age of Travel Onboard Experience

Fri 28-Feb-25 A Moving Murder Mystery Onboard Experience

MARCH

Sun 2-Mar-25 The Great British Sunday Lunch Onboard Experience

Wed 5-Mar-25 Historic Bath Excursion Journey

Thu 6-Mar-25 Golden Age of Travel by Steam STEAM Onboard Experience

Fri 7-Mar-25 Blenheim Palace Excursion Journey

Fri 7-Mar-25 Historic Oxford Excursion Journey

Sat 8-Mar-25 A Moving Murder Mystery Onboard Experience

Wed 12-Mar-25 Le Manoir Excursion Journey

Thu 13-Mar-25 Golden Age of Travel Onboard Experience

Sun 16-Mar-25 The Great British Sunday Lunch Onboard Experience

Wed 19-Mar-25 Historic Bath Excursion Journey

Fri 21-Mar-25 Blenheim Palace Excursion Journey

Fri 21-Mar-25 Historic Oxford Excursion Journey

Wed 26-Mar-25 Chatsworth House Excursion Journey

Fri 28-Mar-25 Golden Age of Travel by Steam STEAM Onboard Experience

Sat 29-Mar-25 A Moving Murder Mystery Onboard Experience

Sun 30-Mar-25 Mothers Day Afternoon Tea Onboard Experience

APRIL

Thu 3-Apr-25 Golden Age of Travel Onboard Experience

Fri 4-Apr-25 A Moving Murder Mystery Onboard Experience

Sat 5-Apr-25 Grand National Excursion Journey

Wed 9-Apr-25 Le Manoir Excursion Journey

Thu 10-Apr-25 Golden Age of Travel by Steam STEAM Onboard Experience

Fri 11-Apr-25 A Moving Murder Mystery Onboard Experience

Sat 12-Apr-25 Historic Bath Excursion Journey

Thu 17-Apr-25 Blenheim Palace Excursion Journey

Thu 17-Apr-25 Historic Oxford Excursion Journey

Fri 18-Apr-25 The Dinner with Theo Randall Onboard Experience

Sun 20-Apr-25 The Great British Sunday Lunch Onboard Experience

Thu 24-Apr-25 Golden Age of Travel by Steam STEAM Onboard Experience

Fri 25-Apr-25 Historic Bath Excursion Journey

Sat 26-Apr-25 A Moving Murder Mystery Onboard Experience

Wed 30-Apr-25 Highclere Castle Excursion Journey

Wed 30-Apr-25 Bombay Sapphire Distillery Excursion Journey

MAY

Thu 1-May-25 A Moving Murder Mystery Onboard Experience

Fri 2-May-25 Burghley House & Stamford Excursion Journey

Wed 7-May-25 Historic Bath Excursion Journey

Thu 8-May-25 Portsmouth Historic Dockyard Excursion Journey

Fri 9-May-25 Golden Age of Travel by Steam STEAM Onboard Experience

Sat 10-May-25 A Moving Murder Mystery Onboard Experience

Thu 15-May-25 Blenheim Palace Onboard Experience

Thu 15-May-25 Historic Oxford Excursion Journey

Fri 16-May-25 Golden Age of Travel Onboard Experience

Sat 17-May-25 Historic York Excursion Journey

Wed 21-May-25 Le Manoir Excursion Journey

Thu 22-May-25 The Dinner with Phil Howard Onboard Experience

Wed 28-May-25 Historic Bath Excursion Journey

Fri 30-May-25 A Moving Murder Mystery Onboard Experience

Sat 31-May-25 Golden Age of Travel Onboard Experience

JUNE

Wed 4-Jun-25 Historic Bath Excursion Journey

Thu 5-Jun-25 Golden Age of Travel by Steam STEAM Onboard Experience

Fri 6-Jun-25 Gusbourne Garden Party Excursion Journey

Sat 7-Jun-25 A Moving Murder Mystery Onboard Experience

Thu 12-Jun-25 Blenheim Palace Excursion Journey

Thu 12-Jun-25 Historic Oxford Excursion Journey

Fri 13-Jun-25 The Dinner with Andrew Wong Onboard Experience

Wed 18-Jun-25 Historic Bath Excursion Journey

Thu 19-Jun-25 Golden Age of Travel by Steam STEAM Onboard Experience
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Fri 20-Jun-25 A Moving Murder Mystery Onboard Experience

Sat 21-Jun-25 Royal Ascot Excursion Journey

Wed 25-Jun-25 Highclere Castle Excursion Journey

Wed 25-Jun-25 Bombay Sapphire Distillery Excursion Journey

Thu 26-Jun-25 Historic Bath Excursion Journey

Fri 27-Jun-25 A Moving Murder Mystery Onboard Experience

Sat 28-Jun-25 Seaside: Whitstable Excursion Journey

JULY

Thu 3-Jul-25 A Moving Murder Mystery Onboard Experience

Fri 4-Jul-25 Herbert Hall Winery Excursion Journey

Fri 4-Jul-25 Balfour Winery Excursion Journey

Sat 5-Jul-25 Golden Age of Travel Onboard Experience

Sun 6-Jul-25 The Great British Sunday Lunch Onboard Experience

Wed 9-Jul-25 Historic Bath Excursion Journey

Thu 10-Jul-25 Golden Age of Travel by Steam STEAM Onboard Experience

Fri 11-Jul-25 Blenheim Palace Excursion Journey

Fri 11-Jul-25 Historic Oxford Excursion Journey

Sat 12-Jul-25 Seaside: Hastings Excursion Journey

Fri 18-Jul-25 A Moving Murder Mystery Onboard Experience

Sat 19-Jul-25 Seaside: Whitstable Excursion Journey

Wed 23-Jul-25 Historic Bath Excursion Journey

Thu 24-Jul-25 Golden Age of Travel by Steam STEAM Onboard Experience

Fri 25-Jul-25 Gusbourne Winery // Simpsons Wine Estate // Westwell Wine Estate Excursion Journey

Sat 26-Jul-25 A Moving Murder Mystery Onboard Experience

Wed 30-Jul-25 Historic Bath Excursion Journey

AUGUST

Sun 3-Aug-25 The Great British Sunday Lunch Onboard Experience

Wed 6-Aug-25 Historic Bath Excursion Journey

Thu 7-Aug-25 Golden Age of Travel by Steam STEAM Onboard Experience

Fri 8-Aug-25 A Moving Murder Mystery Onboard Experience

Wed 13-Aug-25 Nyetimber Estate Excursion Journey

Wed 13-Aug-25 Nutbourne Vineyards Excursion Journey

Thu 14-Aug-25 Chatsworth House Excursion Journey

Fri 15-Aug-25 Seaside: Hastings Excursion Journey

Sat 16-Aug-25 A Moving Murder Mystery Onboard Experience

Wed 20-Aug-25 Historic Bath Excursion Journey

Thu 21-Aug-25 Golden Age of Travel by Steam STEAM Onboard Experience

Fri 22-Aug-25 Blenheim Palace Excursion Journey

Fri 22-Aug-25 Historic Oxford Excursion Journey

Sat 23-Aug-25 Historic York Excursion Journey

SEPTEMBER

Sat 6-Sep-25 A Moving Murder Mystery Onboard Experience

Sun 7-Sep-25 The Great British Sunday Lunch Onboard Experience

Thu 11-Sep-25 Golden Age of Travel by Steam STEAM Onboard Experience

Sat 13-Sep-25 Goodwood Revival Excursion Journey

Wed 17-Sep-25 Highclere Castle Excursion Journey

Wed 17-Sep-25 Bombay Sapphire Distillery Excursion Journey

Thu 18-Sep-25 Blenheim Palace Excursion Journey

Thu 18-Sep-25 Historic Oxford Excursion Journey

Fri 19-Sep-25 Golden Age of Travel Onboard Experience

Sat 20-Sep-25 Historic Bath Excursion Journey

Wed 24-Sep-25 Historic Bath Excursion Journey

Thu 25-Sep-25 Golden Age of Travel by Steam STEAM Onboard Experience

Fri 26-Sep-25 A Moving Murder Mystery Onboard Experience

OCTOBER

Wed 1-Oct-25 A Moving Murder Mystery Onboard Experience

Fri 3-Oct-25 Burghley House & Stamford Excursion Journey

Sun 5-Oct-25 The Great British Sunday Lunch Onboard Experience

Wed 8-Oct-25 Historic Oxford Excursion Journey

Wed 8-Oct-25 Blenheim Palace Excursion Journey

Fri 10-Oct-25 Golden Age of Travel by Steam STEAM Onboard Experience

Sat 11-Oct-25 Historic Bath Excursion Journey

Sun 12-Oct-25 The Great British Sunday Lunch Onboard Experience

Thu 16-Oct-25 Chatsworth House Excursion Journey

Sat 18-Oct-25 A Moving Murder Mystery Onboard Experience

Wed 22-Oct-25 Historic Bath Excursion Journey

Thu 23-Oct-25 Golden Age of Travel by Steam STEAM Onboard Experience

Fri 24-Oct-25 The Dinner with Atul Kochhar Onboard Experience

Wed 29-Oct-25 Bombay Sapphire Distillery Excursion Journey

Wed 29-Oct-25 Highclere Castle Excursion Journey

Fri 31-Oct-25 A Moving Murder Mystery Onboard Experience

NOVEMBER

Sat 1-Nov-25 Historic Bath

Sun 2-Nov-25 The Great British Sunday Lunch Onboard Experience

Fri 14-Nov-25 Festive Lunch Onboard Experience

Sat 15-Nov-25 Birmingham Festive Market Excursion Journey

Sun 16-Nov-25 Festive Lunch Onboard Experience

Wed 19-Nov-25 Festive Lunch Onboard Experience

Thu 20-Nov-25 Chatsworth House at Christmas Excursion Journey

Fri 21-Nov-25 Festive Lunch Onboard Experience

Sat 22-Nov-25 Festive Lunch Onboard Experience

Sun 23-Nov-25 Festive Lunch Onboard Experience

Thu 27-Nov-25 Bombay Sapphire Distillery Excursion Journey

Thu 27-Nov-25 Highclere Castle Excursion Journey

Fri 28-Nov-25 Festive Lunch Onboard Experience

Sat 29-Nov-25 Festive Lunch Onboard Experience



DECEMBER

Thu 04-Dec-25 Canterbury Carols Excursion Journey

Fri 05-Dec-25 Bath at Christmas Excursion Journey

Sat 06-Dec-25 Festive Lunch Onboard Experience

Sun 07-Dec-25 Festive Lunch Onboard Experience

Wed 10-Dec-25 Bath at Christmas Excursion Journey

Thu 11-Dec-25 Festive Lunch Onboard Experience

Fri 12-Dec-25 Festive Lunch Onboard Experience

Sat 13-Dec-25 Festive Lunch Onboard Experience

Sun 14-Dec-25 Festive Lunch Onboard Experience

Wed 17-Dec-25 Festive Lunch Onboard Experience

Thu 18-Dec-25 Canterbury Carols Excursion Journey

Fri 19-Dec-25 Festive Lunch Onboard Experience

Sat 20-Dec-25 Festive Lunch Onboard Experience

Sun 21-Dec-25 Festive Lunch Onboard Experience

Wed 31-Dec-25 New Year's Eve Onboard Experience

SPECIAL PROGRAMME *BOLD / ASTERISK*

JOURNEY TYPE

Onboard Experience - Guests do not disembark the train

Excursion Journey - These are return train journeys with an offboard excursion included

NOT AVAILABLE FOR PUBLIC SALE

PLEASE NOTE: Schedules are subject to change. For most recent schedule listing and availability refer to  :

Anfragen und Buchungen 
www.zugreisen.ch by TCTT GmbH 

Seefeldstr. 128 - 8008 Zürich 
044 260 22 88 - info@tctt.ch 
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